
KANSAS GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS COMMISSION 

RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT 
OF A PERSON PROMOTING OR OPPOSING A KANSAS 

CONSTITUTIONAL BALLOT QUESTION 

Due Date: July 18, 2022 

FILE WITH THE SECRETARY OF STATE 
SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIONS 

A. Name of Reporting Entity: 
Ellis County Democrats Central Committee 

Address: 
PO Box 1677 

City, State and Zip Code: 
Hays, KS 67601 

B. Summary (Activity through July 18, 2022) 

1. Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A) .............................. . 

2. In-Kind Contributions (Use Schedule B) .......................................................... . 

3. Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C) .................... .. 

JUL 21 
8corr~•·· 

$ 0.00 

$1,340.93 

C. "I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined 

by me and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the 

intentional failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A 

misdemeanor." 

Date Signature of Individual Completing Report 



Ellis County Democrats Central Committee 

(Name of Person) 

~ri~ftlbuto(~a,~ e ,.:?,:< · ••. •··. , ; . 
Complete A,ddr~ss of;Con;tributpr .:. 

SCHEDULE A 

CONTRIBUTIONS 

Subtotal this page 

Total Itemized Contributions for period 

Total Unitemized Contributions ($50 or less) 

Total Contributions This Period (to line 1 of Summary) 

$0.00 

$ 0,00 

$0.00 

Page tJ., o?:> 



(Name of Person) 

SCHEOULEC 

EXPENDITURES 

.. ··• Pu1~'.cise of · 
·; ·•• E¥'~,~119ifure 

Mule Press Buttons 
336 Forest St, Amsterdam, NY 12010 

Kansas Votes No August 2 Signs 
539 Ohio Street, Lawrence, KS 66044 

Lyon County Democratic Party Signs 
Emporia, KS 66801 

Printing Plus Postcards 
15 East 6th, Emporia, KS 66801 

US Post Office Postage : 

706 Fort, Hays KS 67601 

.. 

Subtotal this page 

Total Itemized Expenditures for Period 

Total Unitemized Expenditures ($50 or less) 

Total Expenditure This Period (to line 3 of Summary) 

Cohtnb1.1tioh •.. 
-~puri.t'.; 

$ 69.60 

$ 200.00 

$ 50.00 

$ 108.50 

$ 200.00 

$1,280.60 

$1,280.60 

$ 60.33 

$1,340.93 

Page'Q._of3 


