KANSAS GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS COMMISSION

RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT OF A PERSON PROMOTING OR OPPOSING A KANSAS CONSTITUTIONAL BALLOT QUESTION

Due Date: July 18, 2022

FILE WITH THE SECRETARY OF STATE SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIONS

SCOTT SCHWAR

A.	Name of Reporting Entity: PO Box 1677 Address:	Ellis County Democrats Central Committee		
	City, State and Zip Code:	Hays, KS 67601		
-				
В.	Summary (Activity through	ı July 18, 2022)		
	1. Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A)			
	2. In-Kind Contributions	(Use Schedule B)		
	3. Total Expenditures and	d Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C)	\$ 1,340.93	
C.	"I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been example by me and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand intentional failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeanor."			
	7/18/2022 Date	Signature of Individual Completing Report	· :	
	Date	digitature of monvious completing report		

SCHEDULE A

CONTRIBUTIONS

Ellis County Democrats Central Committee

(Name of Person)

	Micerial Africa de Consegue
Contributor Name Complete Address of Contributor	Contribution Amount
Subtotal this page	\$0.00
Total Itemized Contributions for period	\$ 0.00
Total Unitemized Contributions (\$50 or less)	
Total Contributions This Period (to line 1 of Summary)	\$0.00

SCHEDULE C

EXPENDITURES

(Name of Person)

Name of Payee Complete Address of Payee	Purpose of Expenditure	Contribution Amount
Mule Press 336 Forest St, Amsterdam, NY 12010	Buttons	\$ 69.60
Kansas Votes No August 2 539 Ohio Street, Lawrence, KS 66044	Signs	\$ 200.00
Lyon County Democratic Party Emporia, KS 66801	Signs	\$ 50.00
Printing Plus 15 East 6th, Emporia, KS 66801	Postcards	\$ 108.50
US Post Office 706 Fort, Hays KS 67601	Postage	\$ 200.00
	·	
Subtotal this page		\$ 1,280.60
Subtotal uns page		V 1,230,00
Total Itemized Expenditures for Period		\$ 1,280.60
Total Unitemized Expenditures (\$50 or less)	\$ 60.33	
Total Expenditure This Period (to line 3 of Summar	\$ 1,340.93	